
Room One Two Three Four Five Six Seven Eight (Maple room)
Sponsor KCRQF with Quilters HQ Quilters HQ KCRQF with KCRQF with KCRQF with KCRQF KCQRF

Missouri Sewing Machine Co. APQS HandiQuilter Hunters Quilt Mart
Machine Janome Bernina 770 Bernina 570 APQS HandiQuilter Necchi  

Type  Domestic Domestic Domestic LongArm Long Arm Domestic Handwork Handwork
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am No Classes Wed
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

Room One Two Three Four Five Six Seven Eight (Maple room)
Sponsor KCRQF with Quilters HQ Quilters HQ KCRQF with KCRQF with KCRQF with KCRQF KCQRF

Missouri Sewing Machine Co APQS HandiQuilter Hunters Quilt Mart
Machine Janome  Bernina 770 Bernina 570 APQS HandiQuilter Necchi  

Type Domestic Domestic Domestic LongArm Long Arm Domestic Handwork Handwork
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm Lunch and learn
1:00pm YLI Threads
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm

String Piecing Reimangined Helix
Ilene Bartos
 8:00 - 1:00

Continuous Curve 
Stacie Spradlin 

12:00 - 3:00

Confetti/Collage 
Landscape 

Rhonda Denney
1:30-7:30Beautiful Borders and 

Sashings
Stacie Spradlin

4:00 - 7:00

Lucy Portraiture Applique
Jamie Wallen

8:00 - 3:00

Waterwheel Star
 Kelly Ashton
 8:30 - 11:30

Extraordinary Feathers
Stacie Spradlin

12:00 - 3:00

Smokey Mountains 
Cynthia England 

1:00 - 7:00 Dresden Flower Pot
 Wall Hanging

Karen Hill
3:30 - 7:30

Beginning Ruler Work
Stacie Spradlin

4:00 - 7:00

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
 J

un
e 

11
th

Blue Heron
 Cynthia England 

8:00 -12:00

Fabulous Background
 Fillers and Fun
 Stacie Spradlin

8:00 - 11:00

Country Road
 Cynthia England

 1:00 - 7:00

Doodle Mania 
Stacie Spradlin 

8:00 - 11:00

Square Dancing With the Stars
Kelly Ashton 
 1:30 - 4:30

Feathers, Swirls and Lines
Tia Curtis
4:00 - 7:00

Dizzy 
Kelly Ashton 
8:30 - 11:30 

French Double-Fold Binding 
Entirely by Machine

 Kelly Ashton 
1:30 - 4:30

Beginning Freemotion 
Quilting and Design

Tia Curtis
8:00 - 11:00

Modern Designs in Negative 
Space

Tia Curtis
12:00 - 3:00

Mystical Beginnings
Jamie Wallen
8:00 - 11:00

Mystical Feathers Extreme
Jamie Wallen
12:00 - 3:00

Mystical Florals 
Leaves and Vines

Jamie Wallen
4:00 - 7:00

Reeze Hanson
 Introduction to EQ8

 8:00 - 12:00

You've Got A Friend Named
 Elmer - Sue Heinz  12:30-1:30   

Cleaning and Care of Your
Singer Featherweight #1

Nancy Troyer
2:00 - 7:00

Wonderland
Apliquick Applique

Kyra Reps
 8:00-12:00 Sue Heinz

Fast and Fabulous
Free Motion Grids

10:00 -1:00 

Laure Heine Collage
 Method

 Jessica Drugg 
1:30 - 7:30

How to Maintain Your 
Featherweight #2 

Nancy Troyer
2:00-7:00

Beginning your Quiltworx 
Paper Piecing Journey

 Denise Stahl
8:30 - 11:30

Show Off Your Curves - 
Freeform and Fun

Denise Stahl
1:30 - 4:30

Th
ur

sd
ay

 J
un

e 
12

th

Glorious Hummingbirds
Cynthia England

8:00 - 12:00

Impressionistic Lanscapes 
Using Fabric Confetti

 Denise Stahl 
8:30 - 11:30

Exploring Trapunto 
Denise Stahl
 1:30 - 4:40



Room One Two Three Four Five Six Seven Eight (Maple room)
Sponsor KCRQF with Quilters HQ Quilters HQ KCRQF with KCRQF with KCRQF with KCRQF KCQRF

Missouri Sewing Machine Co. APQS HandiQuilter Hunters Quilt Mart
Machine Janome Bernina 770 Bernina 570 APQS HandiQuilter Necchi  

Type  Domestic Domestic Domestic LongArm Long Arm Domestic Handwork Handwork
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am To Judge or Not to Judge Sandy Gard 
12:00pm L Sandy Gard 11:30 - 12:15
12:30pm
1:00pm You've Got a Friend Named Sue Heinz 
1:30pm Elmer(2) Sue Heinz 1:00 - 2:00
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00 PM
7:30 PM de

Room One Two Three Four Five Six Seven Eight (Maple room)
Sponsor KCQRF with Quilters HQ Quilters HQ KCRQF with KCRQF with KCQRF with KCRQF KCQRF

Missouri Sewing Machine Co. APQS HandiQuilter Hunters Quilt Mart
Machine Janome Bernina 770 Bernina 570 APQS HandiQuilter Necchi  

Type Domestic Domestic Domestic LongArm Long Arm Domestic Handwork Handwork
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am No Classes
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm

Mystical Modern
 Jamie Wallen 

12:30 - 3:30

Finishing a Quilt with Facing 
(Instead of Binding)

 Kelly Ashton
 1:00 - 4:00 

Welsh Wholecloth
 Tia Curtis 
1:00 - 4:00

Starry Irish Chain 
Kelly Ashton 

1 30 -4:30

I Ain't Afraid of Rulers 
-Beginning Rulers

Jamie Wallen
12:30 - 3:30

Mystical Shapes
 Jamie Wallen

 4:00 - 7:00

Welsh Quilting Just the Borders
 Tia Curtis 
4:00 - 7:00

Floating Scrappy Inner City
 Kelly Ashton
 8:30 - 11:30

Welsh Quilting Just the Medallions
Tia Curtis
9:00 - 12:00

Mystical Blocks and
 Borders 

Jamie Wallen
 8:00 - 11:00

APQS Lunch and Learn                
11:15 - 12: 15

Beautiful Binding -
Fabulous Binding 

Techniques 
Stacie Spradlin 

3:00 - 7:00

Meadow Garden 
Stacie Spradlin

 8:00 - 11:00
The Secret Garden Quilt 

 Misty Doan
 9:00 - 11:00

Cat's Cradle
 Karen Hill
 12:00 - 4:00

Sew Ya Want to Applique
Wendy Holland

12:00 - 3:00

Stanchion Stack and Shuffle
 Greg Barner
 11:30 - 2:30

Quilted Sentiments
 Stacie Spradlin

8:00 - 11:00

Somersault
Ruth Ann Berry

8:00 - 11:00

Stand Up for Applique 
Stacie Spradlin

 11:30 - 2:30

Mystical Grids and Beyond
Jamie Wallen
8:00 - 11:00

APQS Lunch and Learn                
11:15 - 12: 15

Fall Leaf
 Ilene Bartos
 8:00 - 12:00

French Double-Fold Binding 
Entirely by Machine

Kelly Ashton  
8:30 - 11:30   

Introduction to Pigment 
Patchwork

 Rhonda Denney
 12:30 - 8:00

Vintage Scissors and Tomato 
Pincushion Woolen Mat 

Stacy West
3:00 - 6:00

One and Done! A New Approach to 
Custom Quilting Design

Sue Heinz
8:00 - 11:00

More of a Great Thing
Intermediate EQ8 

Reeze Hanson 
8:00 -12:00

Coiled Rope - Not Just for 
Bowls

 Denise Stahl 
 8:30 - 11:30

Panache 3D
 Ruth Ann Berry 

12:30-3:30 Leaf Tree-O with Machine 
Applique

 Denise Stahl
 1:30 - 4:30

Four Kites 
Greg Barner

4:00-7:00 

Sa
tu

rd
ay

 J
un

e 
14

th

Free Motion Stitching 
for Dimension

 Rhonda Denney
 8:00 - 3:00

Faux Curves - Getting a 
Curved Look without Curved 

Piecing
Denise Stahl 
8:30 - 11:30

Stack and Snip Sunshine - 
Reverse Applique "Molas"

 Denise Stahl 
1:00 - 4:00

Fr
id

ay
 J

un
e 

13
th


