	Da ama	0	Tura	Thurs	Fa	Fire	Six	C	Fight (Manie ve em)
	Room Sponsor	One KCRQF with	Two Quilters HQ	Three Quilters HQ	Four KCRQF with	Five KCRQF with	KCRQF with	Seven KCRQF	Eight (Maple room) KCQRF
	оронзон	Missouri Sewing Machine Co.	Quiters rig	Quincis riq	APQS	HandiQuilter	Hunters Quilt Mart	Rongi	Rogin
	Machine	Janome	Bernina 770	Bernina 570	APQS	HandiQuilter	Necchi		
	Type	Domestic	Domestic	Domestic	LongArm	Long Arm	Domestic	Handwork	Handwork
	8:00am				Beginning Freemotion				
	8:30am	00am Blue Heron 30am Cynthia England	Beginning your Quiltworx Paper Piecing Journey Denise Stahl 8:30 - 11:30	Waterwheel Star Kelly Ashton 8:30 - 11:30	Quilting and Design Tia Curtis 8:00 - 11:00	Fabulous Background Fillers and Fun Stacie Spradlin 8:00 - 11:00	Lucy Portraiture Applique Jamie Wallen 8:00 - 3:00	Reeze Hanson Introduction to EQ8 8:00 - 12:00	
	9:30am 10:00am								
ے ا	10:30am	0.00 - 12.00							
#	11:00am								No Classes Wed
ne	11:30am								
٦	12:00pm				Modern Designs in Negative				
day	12:30pm				Space Tia Curtis 12:00 - 3:00	Extraordinary Feathers	ı	You've Got A Friend Named	
esc	1:00pm 1:30pm		Show Off Your Curves - Freeform and Fun Denise Stahl 1:30 - 4:30			Stacie Spradlin 12:00 - 3:00		Elmer - Sue Heinz 12:30-1:30	
ğ	2:00pm								
š	2:30pm	Smokey Mountains Cynthia England 1:00 - 7:00		Square Dancing With the Stars Kelly Ashton 1:30 - 4:30					
	3:00pm							Cleaning and Care of Your Singer Featherweight #1 Nancy Troyer 2:00 - 7:00	
	3:30pm								
	4:00pm				Feathers, Swirls and Lines Tia Curtis 4:00 - 7:00	Beginning Ruler Work Stacie Spradlin 4:00 - 7:00	Dresden Flower Pot Wall Hanging Karen Hill 3:30 - 7:30		
	4:30pm								
	5:00pm								
	5:30pm 6:00pm								
	6:30pm								
	7:00pm						T		
	7:30pm								
	Room	One	Two	Three	Four	Five	Six	Seven	Eight (Maple room)
	Sponsor	KCRQF with	Quilters HQ	Quilters HQ	KCRQF with	KCRQF with	KCROF with	KCRQF	KCQRF
	-	Missouri Sewing Machine Co		4	APQS	HandiQuilter	Hunters Quilt Mart		
	Machine	Janome	Bernina 770	Bernina 570	APQS	HandiQuilter	Necchi		
	Туре	Domestic	Domestic	Domestic	LongArm	Long Arm	Domestic	Handwork	Handwork
	8:00am 8:30am								
			Impressionistic Lanscapes		Mystical Beginnings	Doodle Mania		Wonderland	
	9:00am 9:30am	Glorious Hummingbirds	Impressionistic Lanscapes Using Fabric Confetti	Dizzy	Jamie Wallen	Stacie Spradlin	String Piecing Reimangined Helix	Wonderland Apliquick Applique	
	9:00am 9:30am 10:00am	Cynthia England	Impressionistic Lanscapes Using Fabric Confetti Denise Stahl	Kelly Ashton			String Piecing Reimangined Helix Ilene Bartos	Wonderland Apliquick Applique Kyra Reps	
#	9:30am 10:00am 10:30am		Using Fabric Confetti		Jamie Wallen	Stacie Spradlin		Apliquick Applique	Sue Heinz
12th	9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 11:00am	Cynthia England	Using Fabric Confetti Denise Stahl	Kelly Ashton	Jamie Wallen	Stacie Spradlin	llene Bartos	Apliquick Applique Kyra Reps	Fast and Fabulous
une 12th	9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 11:00am 11:30am	Cynthia England	Using Fabric Confetti Denise Stahl	Kelly Ashton	Jamie Wallen	Stacie Spradlin	llene Bartos	Apliquick Applique Kyra Reps	Fast and Fabulous Free Motion Grids
y June 12th	9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 11:00am 11:30am 12:00pm	Cynthia England	Using Fabric Confetti Denise Stahl	Kelly Ashton	Jamie Wallen 8:00 - 11:00	Stacie Spradlin 8:00 - 11:00	llene Bartos	Apliquick Applique Kyra Reps 8:00-12:00	Fast and Fabulous
sday June 12th	9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 11:00am 11:30am 12:00pm 12:30pm	Cynthia England	Using Fabric Confetti Denise Stahl	Kelly Ashton	Jamie Wallen 8:00 - 11:00 Mystical Feathers Extreme	Stacie Spradlin 8:00 - 11:00 Continuous Curve	llene Bartos	Apliquick Applique Kyra Reps 8:00-12:00 Lunch and learn	Fast and Fabulous Free Motion Grids
ursday June 12th	9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 11:00am 11:30am 12:00pm	Cynthia England	Using Fabric Confetti Denise Stahl	Kelly Ashton 8:30 - 11:30	Jamie Wallen 8:00 - 11:00 Mystical Feathers Extreme Jamie Wallen	Stacie Spradlin 8:00 - 11:00 Continuous Curve Stacie Spradlin	llene Bartos	Apliquick Applique Kyra Reps 8:00-12:00	Fast and Fabulous Free Motion Grids
Thursday June 12th	9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 11:00am 11:30am 12:00pm 12:30pm 1:00pm	Cynthia England	Using Fabric Confetti Denise Stahl 8:30 - 11:30	Kelly Ashton 8:30 - 11:30	Jamie Wallen 8:00 - 11:00 Mystical Feathers Extreme	Stacie Spradlin 8:00 - 11:00 Continuous Curve	llene Bartos	Apliquick Applique Kyra Reps 8:00-12:00 Lunch and learn	Fast and Fabulous Free Motion Grids
Thursday June 12th	9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 11:30am 11:30am 12:00pm 12:30pm 1:00pm 1:30pm 2:00pm 2:30pm	Cynthia England	Using Fabric Confetti Denise Stahl 8:30 - 11:30 Exploring Trapunto	Kelly Ashton 8:30 - 11:30 French Double-Fold Binding Entirely by Machine	Jamie Wallen 8:00 - 11:00 Mystical Feathers Extreme Jamie Wallen	Stacie Spradlin 8:00 - 11:00 Continuous Curve Stacie Spradlin	llene Bartos	Apliquick Applique Kyra Reps 8:00-12:00 Lunch and learn	Fast and Fabulous Free Motion Grids
Thursday June 12th	9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 11:30am 11:30am 12:00pm 12:30pm 1:00pm 1:30pm 2:30pm 2:30pm 3:00pm	Cynthia England 8:00 - 12:00	Using Fabric Confetti Denise Stahl 8:30 - 11:30	Kelly Ashton 8:30 - 11:30 French Double-Fold Binding Entirely by Machine Kelly Ashton	Jamie Wallen 8:00 - 11:00 Mystical Feathers Extreme Jamie Wallen	Stacie Spradlin 8:00 - 11:00 Continuous Curve Stacie Spradlin	llene Bartos	Apliquick Applique Kyra Reps 8:00-12:00 Lunch and learn YLi Threads	Fast and Fabulous Free Motion Grids 10:00 -1:00
Thursday June 12th	9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 11:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 12:30pm 1:30pm 2:30pm 2:30pm 3:30pm 3:30pm	Cynthia England	Using Fabric Confetti Denise Stahl 8:30 - 11:30 Exploring Trapunto Denise Stahl	Kelly Ashton 8:30 - 11:30 French Double-Fold Binding Entirely by Machine	Jamie Wallen 8:00 - 11:00 Mystical Feathers Extreme Jamie Wallen	Stacie Spradlin 8:00 - 11:00 Continuous Curve Stacie Spradlin	llene Bartos 8:00 - 1:00	Apliquick Applique Kyra Reps 8:00-12:00 Lunch and learn YLI Threads	Fast and Fabulous Free Motion Grids 10:00 -1:00
Thursday June 12th	9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 11:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 12:30pm 1:30pm 1:30pm 2:30pm 2:30pm 3:30pm 3:30pm 4:00pm	Cynthia England 8:00 - 12:00 Country Road	Using Fabric Confetti Denise Stahl 8:30 - 11:30 Exploring Trapunto Denise Stahl	Kelly Ashton 8:30 - 11:30 French Double-Fold Binding Entirely by Machine Kelly Ashton	Jamie Wallen 8:00 - 11:00 Mystical Feathers Extreme Jamie Wallen 12:00 - 3:00	Stacie Spradlin 8:00 - 11:00 Continuous Curve Stacie Spradlin 12:00 - 3:00	llene Bartos 8:00 - 1:00 Confetti/Collage	Apliquick Applique Kyra Reps 8:00-12:00 Lunch and learn YLI Threads How to Maintain Your Featherweight #2	Fast and Fabulous Free Motion Grids 10:00 -1:00 Laure Heine Collage Method
Thursday June 12th	9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 11:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 12:30pm 1:30pm 2:30pm 2:30pm 2:30pm 3:30pm 4:00pm 4:30pm	Cynthia England 8:00 - 12:00 Country Road Cynthia England	Using Fabric Confetti Denise Stahl 8:30 - 11:30 Exploring Trapunto Denise Stahl	Kelly Ashton 8:30 - 11:30 French Double-Fold Binding Entirely by Machine Kelly Ashton	Jamie Wallen 8:00 - 11:00 Mystical Feathers Extreme Jamie Wallen 12:00 - 3:00 Mystical Florals	Stacie Spradlin 8:00 - 11:00 Continuous Curve Stacie Spradlin 12:00 - 3:00 Beautiful Borders and	llene Bartos 8:00 - 1:00 Confetti/Collage Landscape	Apliquick Applique Kyra Reps 8:00-12:00 Lunch and learn YLI Threads How to Maintain Your Featherweight #2 Nancy Troyer	Fast and Fabulous Free Motion Grids 10:00 -1:00 Laure Heine Collage Method Jessica Drugg
Thursday June 12th	9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 11:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 12:30pm 1:30pm 1:30pm 2:30pm 2:30pm 3:30pm 3:30pm 4:00pm	Cynthia England 8:00 - 12:00 Country Road Cynthia England	Using Fabric Confetti Denise Stahl 8:30 - 11:30 Exploring Trapunto Denise Stahl	Kelly Ashton 8:30 - 11:30 French Double-Fold Binding Entirely by Machine Kelly Ashton	Jamie Wallen 8:00 - 11:00 Mystical Feathers Extreme Jamie Wallen 12:00 - 3:00	Stacie Spradlin 8:00 - 11:00 Continuous Curve Stacie Spradlin 12:00 - 3:00	llene Bartos 8:00 - 1:00 Confetti/Collage Landscape Rhonda Denney	Apliquick Applique Kyra Reps 8:00-12:00 Lunch and learn YLI Threads How to Maintain Your Featherweight #2	Fast and Fabulous Free Motion Grids 10:00 -1:00 Laure Heine Collage Method
Thursday June 12th	9:30am 10:30am 11:30am 11:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 12:30pm 1:30pm 2:30pm 2:30pm 3:30pm 4:30pm 4:30pm 5:30pm	Cynthia England 8:00 - 12:00 Country Road Cynthia England	Using Fabric Confetti Denise Stahl 8:30 - 11:30 Exploring Trapunto Denise Stahl	Kelly Ashton 8:30 - 11:30 French Double-Fold Binding Entirely by Machine Kelly Ashton	Jamie Wallen 8:00 - 11:00 Mystical Feathers Extreme Jamie Wallen 12:00 - 3:00 Mystical Florals Leaves and Vines	Stacie Spradlin 8:00 - 11:00 Continuous Curve Stacie Spradlin 12:00 - 3:00 Beautiful Borders and Sashings	llene Bartos 8:00 - 1:00 Confetti/Collage Landscape Rhonda Denney	Apliquick Applique Kyra Reps 8:00-12:00 Lunch and learn YLI Threads How to Maintain Your Featherweight #2 Nancy Troyer	Fast and Fabulous Free Motion Grids 10:00 -1:00 Laure Heine Collage Method Jessica Drugg
Thursday June 12th	9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 11:00am 11:00am 11:30am 12:00pm 12:30pm 1:00pm 1:30pm 2:30pm 3:00pm 3:00pm 4:00pm 4:00pm 5:30pm 5:30pm	Cynthia England 8:00 - 12:00 Country Road Cynthia England	Using Fabric Confetti Denise Stahl 8:30 - 11:30 Exploring Trapunto Denise Stahl	Kelly Ashton 8:30 - 11:30 French Double-Fold Binding Entirely by Machine Kelly Ashton	Jamie Wallen 8:00 - 11:00 Mystical Feathers Extreme Jamie Wallen 12:00 - 3:00 Mystical Florals Leaves and Vines Jamie Wallen	Stacie Spradlin 8:00 - 11:00 Continuous Curve Stacie Spradlin 12:00 - 3:00 Beautiful Borders and Sashings Stacie Spradlin	llene Bartos 8:00 - 1:00 Confetti/Collage Landscape Rhonda Denney	Apliquick Applique Kyra Reps 8:00-12:00 Lunch and learn YLI Threads How to Maintain Your Featherweight #2 Nancy Troyer	Fast and Fabulous Free Motion Grids 10:00 -1:00 Laure Heine Collage Method Jessica Drugg

	Room Sponsor Machine	One KCRQF with Missouri Sewing Machine Co. Janome	Two Quilters HQ Bernina 770	Three Quilters HQ Bernina 570	Four KCRQF with APQS APQS	Five KCRQF with HandiQuilter HandiQuilter	Six KCRQF with Hunters Quilt Mart Necchi	Seven KCRQF	Eight (Maple room) KCQRF
	Type	Domestic	Domestic	Domestic	LongArm	Long Arm	Domestic	Handwork	Handwork
	8:00am 8:30am 9:00am 9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 11:00am	Fall Leaf llene Bartos 8:00 - 12:00	Coiled Rope - Not Just for Bowls Denise Stahl 8:30 - 11:30	French Double-Fold Binding Entirely by Machine Kelly Ashton 8:30 - 11:30	Mystical Grids and Beyond Jamie Wallen 8:00 - 11:00	Quilted Sentiments Stacie Spradlin 8:00 - 11:00	Somersault Ruth Ann Berry 8:00 - 11:00	One and Done! A New Approach to Custom Quilting Design Sue Heinz 8:00 - 11:00	More of a Great Thing Intermediate EQ8 Reeze Hanson 8:00 -12:00
ne 13th	11:30am 12:00pm				APQS Lunch and Learn 11:15 - 12: 15	Stand Up for Applique	Stanchion Stack and Shuffle	Fo Judge or Not to Judge Sandy Gard Sandy Gard 11:30 - 12:15	
Friday Ju	12:30pm 1:00pm 1:30pm 2:00pm	Panache 3D Ruth Ann Berry 12:30-3:30 Four Kites Greg Barner 4:00-7:00	Leaf Tree-O with Machine	Starry Irish Chain Kelly Ashton 1 30 -4:30	l Ain't Afraid of Rulers -Beginning Rulers Jamie Wallen 12:30 - 3:30	Stacie Spradlin 11:30 - 2:30	Greg Barner 11:30 - 2:30	You've Got a Friend Named Sue Heinz Elmer(2) Sue Heinz 1:00 - 2:00	
	2:30pm 3:00pm 3:30pm		Applique Denise Stahl 1:30 - 4:30					Vintage Scissors and Tomato	Introduction to Pigment Patchwork
	4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm				Mystical Shapes Jamie Wallen 4:00 - 7:00	Welsh Quilting Just the Borders Tia Curtis 4:00 - 7:00	Beautiful Binding - Fabulous Binding Techniques Stacie Spradlin 3:00 - 7:00	Pincushion Woolen Mat Stacy West 3:00 - 6:00	Rhonda Denney 12:30 - 8:00
	6:30pm 7:00 PM 7:30 PM							de	
	Room Sponsor	One KCQRF with Missouri Sewing Machine Co.	Two Quilters HQ	Three Quilters HQ	Four KCRQF with APQS	Five KCRQF with HandiQuilter	Six KCQRF with Hunters Quilt Mart	Seven KCRQF	Eight (Maple room) KCQRF
	Machine Type	Janome Domestic	Bernina 770 Domestic	Bernina 570 Domestic	APQS	HandiQuilter Long Arm	Necchi Domestic	Handwork	Handwork
ay June 14th	8:00am 8:30am 9:00am 9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 11:00am	Free Motion Stitching for Dimension Rhonda Denney 8:00 - 3:00	Faux Curves - Getting a Curved Look without Curved Piecing Denise Stahl 8:30 - 11:30		LongArm Mystical Blocks and Borders Jamie Wallen 8:00 - 11:00	Welsh Quilting Just the Medallions Tia Curtis 9:00 - 12:00	Meadow Garden Stacie Spradlin 8:00 - 11:00	The Secret Garden Quilt Misty Doan 9:00 - 11:00	No Classes
Saturda	11:30am 12:00pm 12:30pm				APQS Lunch and Learn 11:15 - 12: 15			Sew Ya Want to Applique	
	1:00pm 1:30pm 2:00pm 2:30pm 3:00pm 3:30pm		Stack and Snip Sunshine - Reverse Applique "Molas" Denise Stahl 1:00 - 4:00	Finishing a Quilt with Facing (Instead of Binding) Kelly Ashton 1:00 - 4:00	Mystical Modern Jamie Wallen 12:30 - 3:30	Welsh Wholecloth Tia Curtis 1:00 - 4:00	Cat's Cradle Karen Hill 12:00 - 4:00	Sew 1a Want to Applique Wendy Holland 12:00 - 3:00	